
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
259 
22 
91 

149 
156 
61 

926 
134 
29 

163 
249 
766 
152 
727 
26 

198 
44 
75 
62 
66 

810 
64 

193 
28 

159 
144 
316 
272 
209 
37 

941 

909 
122 
71 

161 
5 

555 
222 
221 
167 

Name 
Glenn Coldenhoff 
Kevin Strijbos 
Jeremy Seewer 
Dennis Ullrich 
Angus Heidecke 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Jeremy Delince 
Filip Neugebauer 
Henry Jacobi 
Ceriel Klein Kromhof 
Nikolaj Larsen 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Lars van Berkel 
Boris Maillard 
Mike Stender 
Vytautas Bucas 
Jan Uhlig 
Peter Irt 
Klemen Gercar 
Tim Koch 
Kai Haase 
Dominique Thury 
Jaromir Romancik 
Micha-Boy de Waal 
Tobias Linke 
Rick Folkers 
Rasmus Lynggaard 
Enrico Jache 
Davey Janssen 
Rudolf Weschta 
Jeffrey Meurs 

Lukas Neurauter 
Hannes Volber 
Christian Brockel 
Lars Reuther 
Kevin Wouts 
Artem Guryev 
Ron Noffz 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Stuart Edmonds 

FNM 
KNMV 
FMB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMU 
OeAMTC 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
AMZS 
AMZS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
ACCR 
KNMV 

OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MCUI 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ CT Heesch 
BEL/ Balen 
SUI/ Bülach 
GER/ Wallerfangen 
GER/ Delitzsch 
DEN/ Sønderborg 
BEL/ Beaufays 
CZE/ DIVAKY 
GER/ Bad Sulza 
NED/ Daarlerveen 
DEN/ Naestved 
AUT/ Eitzing 
NED/ Veghel 
FRA/ GIGNAC 
GER/ Eutin- Neudor 
LTU/ Šiauliai 
GER/ Lugau 
SLO/ Ljubljana-Polje 
SLO/ Lukovica 
GER/ Wormstedt 
GER/ Gaildorf 
GER/ Schneeberg 
CZE/ Liberec 
NED/ Wijk en Aalburg 
GER/ Berlin 
NED/ Emmer-Compascuu
DEN/ Erslev 
GER/ Kalbe/Milde 
NED/ Gemert 
CZE/ Stribro 
NED/ Heilbronn 

AUT/ Sautens 
GER/ Gardelegen OT Alge
GER/ Petershagen 
GER/ Pleidelsheim 
BEL/ HOBOKEN 
RUS/ Belgorod 
GER/ Greifswald 
FRA/ St Quentin La Polen
IRL/ Dublin 

Trademark 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 

Entrant / Team  
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eu
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Wo
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eu
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
HSF Logistics Motorsport 
Jimmy Joe Husqvarna 
HSV Ried / COFAIN Racing KTM 
Team HNHF 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Team DIGA-Procross 
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
- 
Husqvarna Maurer Racing 
MotoSport Husqvarna 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
- 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Team Ties Pol Motors-Suzuki 

WZ Racing 
Husqvarna-SKS Racing NL 
- 
Suzuki Reinecke 

COFAIN Racing KTM 
KTM GST Berlin Racing 
KTM GST Berlin Racing 
Reuther Motocross 
FMX4EVER/ G.B.R Team 

BvZ Racing Team 
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 

14 
11 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
36:17.523 
36:43.917 
36:45.956 
37:02.756 
37:06.813 
37:13.674 
37:18.541 
37:26.665 
37:37.729 
37:39.483 
38:18.692 
38:28.464 
36:19.831 
36:20.527 
36:23.638 
36:24.377 
36:25.113 
36:26.357 
36:34.155 
36:49.757 
36:53.185 
36:58.672 
37:05.170 
37:09.221 
37:22.546 
37:57.066 
36:23.156 
36:41.754 
37:35.578 
37:33.108 
38:02.541 

30:34.103 
23:24.576 
17:28.549 
16:07.361 
13:14.435 
12:23.793 
9:12.149 
9:39.387 
9:40.381 

Diff 

26.394 
28.433 
45.233 
49.290 
56.151 

1:01.018 
1:09.142 
1:20.206 
1:21.960 
2:01.169 
2:10.941 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:03.526 
2:02.556 
2:06.030 
2:03.932 
2:05.773 
2:05.169 
2:06.977 
2:07.215 
2:07.912 
2:06.964 
2:10.576 
2:10.873 
2:12.464 
2:11.455 
2:11.309 
2:09.969 
2:10.957 
2:11.026 
2:10.983 
2:13.409 
2:11.175 
2:10.224 
2:13.990 
2:13.130 
2:10.307 
2:09.326 
2:14.530 
2:15.267 
2:13.940 
2:12.511 
2:15.215 

2:10.306 
2:10.082 
2:06.931 
2:11.207 
2:06.559 
2:15.821 
2:09.109 
2:15.476 
2:14.520 

In Lap 
3 
6 
8 
2 
5 
3 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
9 
6 
4 
8 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 

3 
5 
2 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 14 degrees, dry track 
#156 holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 31              Not classified: 9 

Margin of Victory 
26.394 

Ø km/h 
55,053 

Best Lap Tm 
2:02.556 

km/h 
54,343 

Best Lap by 
22 - Kevin Strijbos 

Printed: 19.07.2015 14:36:01 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 1 Masters 

1. Race 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:57:17 

Tensfeld 1,850 Km 

19.07.2015 13:55 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 28/15
posted at:              h


